
Mysuru - Hubblli Inaugural Special/07325XX - Exp - SWR 
KGI/Kengeri to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

9h 44m - 482 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 15:00 0 1 0 58 SWR
2 S Shrirangapattana 15:15 15:16 1m 0 1 14 55 689 SWR
3 PANP Pandavapura 15:21 15:22 1m 0 1 19 61 716 SWR
4 MYA Mandya 15:47 15:48 1m 0 1 45 52 669 SWR
5 MAD Maddur 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 64 58 634 SWR
6 CPT Channapatna 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 82 32 674 SWR
7 RMGM Ramanagaram 16:53 16:54 1m 0 1 93 55 686 SWR
8 BID Bidadi 17:10 17:11 1m 0 1 108 55 724 SWR
9 KGI Kengeri 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 125 25 797 SWR
10 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
18:00 18:05 5m 0 1 138 23 897 SWR

11 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 18:20 18:25 5m 0 1 143 64 915 SWR
12 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 207 58 819 SWR
13 TTR Tiptur 20:40 20:41 1m 0 1 278 64 859 SWR
14 ASK Arsikere Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 303 59 803 SWR
15 DRU Kadur Junction 21:50 21:51 1m 0 1 342 32 773 SWR
16 RRB Birur Junction 22:03 22:05 2m 0 1 349 60 794 SWR
17 AJP Ajjampura 22:23 22:24 1m 0 1 367 40 752 SWR
18 JRU Chikjajur Junction 23:40 23:41 1m 0 1 417 57 668 SWR
19 DVG Davangere 00:30 00:31 1m 0 2 464 41 584 SWR
20 HRR Harihar 00:50 00:51 1m 0 2 476 47 545 SWR
21 RNR Ranibennur 01:21 01:22 1m 0 2 500 79 527 SWR
22 BYD Byadgi 01:36 01:37 1m 0 2 518 37 632 SWR
23 HVR SMM Haveri 02:00 02:01 1m 0 2 532 59 553 SWR
24 YLG Yalvigi 02:30 02:31 1m 0 2 561 64 SWR
25 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
03:15 0 2 607 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (05:31)

May 22 2024 (05:31)

1

1


